
 Scruggs Academy offers a  bi-weekly, monthly, bi-annual, and annual payment options. Our tuition
schedule is based on a full school year (10 months).

2024-2025 
Fall Semester Tuition Rates and Fees

CDC (K2 1/2 - K4) 
(Afterschool Care is included in the tuition for

Pre-K2 1/2 through Pre-K4 scholars.)
 

 Yearly* $5450.00 

Semester* $ 2,725.00 

 Monthly$ 545.00 

 Bi-Weekly $ 272.50 

ACADEMY (K5 - 5TH GRADE)
 (Tuition for Academy applies to the regular school day only. 

See below for afterschool care) 

Yearly* $ 4,750.00 

Semester* $2,375.00 

Monthly $ 475.00 

Bi-Weekly $ 237.50 

*There is a 10% discount for parents choosing to pay for a full semester or the full school year. 
**Afterschool Care $ 35.00/week but must be paid for the month ($140) to secure your child’s position (Academy Only)

Tuition Rates

Application Fee                      $190.00 (Non-refundable)
Registration Fee                     $225.00 (Non-refundable)

(Registration fee must be paid to complete enrollment process)

Book Fees:

K2.5  
K3
K4   
K5
1st Grade
2nd Grade 
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade         

$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$275.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00

Lunch per day (Academy only)        $4.00

After School Care: $140.00/monthly (Academy Only-Optional)

Student Withdrawal Fee:
Scruggs Academy will charge a $500.00 per student withdrawal penalty for any enrolled student who withdraws after July 1st, 2024 for

any reason, other than moving away or by mutual agreement of another family and Scruggs Academy)



Summer 2024
Tuition Rates and Fees

Six Week Summer Program
Dates:

Registration Fee                      $125.00 (Non-refundable)

Weekly Rate:

$180.00

This includes tuition, field trip admissions, lunch, and  5 shirts
(Parents/chaperones will have purchase individual tickets for field trips)

(Lunch will have to be provided by parents on a few trips)

Summer Activities Include:
Swimming, Bowling, Roller Skating, Reading Truck,
Science/STEM projects

Summer Field Trips: (Tentatively)
Point Mallard (Decatur, AL)
Cook Science Museum (Decatur, AL)

(Activity fee must be paid to complete registration process)

Activity Fee:

K2.5 and K3 
K4 and K5 
1st - 6th Grades

$100.00
$150.00
$175.00


